LIGHT MEALS AND SHARING FOOD

Pizza Bread & Dips
Straight Cut Fries / Curly Fries

Polenta Fries
With parmesan, parsley and a side of aoili

Loaded Fries
Fries with pulled pork, chipatle, cheese and onion

Arancini
Served with Napoli sauce and aoili

Char-grilled Squid
Thai style squid, with a pork crackle crumble

Sticky Teriyaki Pork Belly
Served with crackle

Buffalo Wings
Sticky and spicy

Sharing Platter
Squid, pork belly and buffalo wings

Chicken Quesadilla
Chicken and bean mix, jalapenos, guacamole and sour cream.
Veggie option available.

Fish Tacos
Market fish with corn salsa and coriander cream

Pork Tacos
Pulled pork with jalapeno salsa and coriander cream

Garden Salad

MAIN ATTRACTIONS

Steak

Sirloin steak, served with fries, salad and a harissa sauce
Fish

The classic: beer battered market fish and chips served with a
garden salad and a seaweed tartare

Beef Burger
Beef, bacon, caramelised onions, cheese and salad with MOW's
own smokey BBQ sauce, served with fries

Vegetarian Burger
Almond and pistachio falafel, beetroot relish, cheese, salad and
whipped tahini, served with fries

$12.00
$8.00
$10.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$16.00

$15.00

$45.00

$20.00

$18.00

$18.00

$7.50

$29.50

$26.00

$20.00

$20.00

MAIN ATTRACTIONS

Chicken Burger $20.00
Crispy chicken, cheese, salad, sriracha aoili and cumin cream,
served with fries

PIZZAS

All Pizzas are 12inch- GF Pizza base/ Vegan Cheese $3 extra.
Hawaiian $28.00
Ham off the bone and pineapple

Mediterranean Lamb $28.00
Olives, cherry tomato, spinach, feta and salsa verde

Carnivore $28.00
Pepperoni, bacon, beef and MOWs smokey BBQ sauce

Smoked Chicken $28.00
With cream cheese, apricat, cashews nuts and fresh rosemary

Veggie $26.00

Courgette ribbons, cherry tomato, artichoke, caramelised onion,
feta and rocket

Salmon $28.00
Cold smoked salmon, cream cheese, capers, cherry tomato and a
horseradish and dill cream

Margherita $22.00
Fresh mozzarella with basil.

Fungi $22.00
Mushroom and mozzarella

Pepperoni $22.00

Pepperoni and Mozzarella

SOMETHING SWEET

Lemon Meringue Pats $12.00
With berry coulis

Churros $12.00
With salted chocolate dipping sauce

Trio of Ice-cream $10.00



