LIGHT MEALS AND SHARING FOOD

Pizza Bread & Dips	\$ 12.00
Straight Cut Fries / Curly Fries	\$ 8.00
Polenta Fries With parmesan, parsley and a side of aoili	\$ 10.00
Loaded Fries Fries with pulled pork, chipotle, cheese and onion	\$15.00
Arancini Served with Napoli sauce and aoili	\$ 15.00
Char-grilled Squid Thai style squid, with a pork crackle crumble	\$15.00
Sticky Teriyaki Pork Belly Served with crackle	\$ 16.00
Buffalo Wings Sticky and spicy	\$ 15.00
Sharing Platter Squid, pork belly and buffalo wings	\$ 45.00
Chicken Quesadilla Chicken and bean mix, jalapeños, guacamole and sour cream. Veggie option available.	\$ 20.00
Fish Tacos Market fish with corn salsa and coriander cream	\$ 18.00
Pork Tacos Pulled pork with jalapeño salsa and coriander cream	\$ 18.00
Garden Salad	\$ 7.50
MAIN ATTRACTIONS	
Steak Sirloin steak, served with fries, salad and a harissa sauce	\$ 29.50
Fish The classic: beer battered market fish and chips served with a	\$ 26.00

garden salad and a seaweed tartare

own smokey BBQ sauce, served with fries

Beef, bacon, caramelised onions, cheese and salad with MOW's

Almond and pistachio falafel, beetroot relish, cheese, salad and

Beef Burger

Vegetarian Burger

whipped tahini, served with fries

MAIN ATTRACTIONS

Chicken Burger	\$ 20.00
Crispy chicken, cheese, salad, sriracha aoili and cumin cream, served with fries	
PIZZAS All Pizzas are 12inch- GF Pizza base/ Vegan Cheese \$3 extra].
Hawaiian Ham off the bone and pineapple	\$ 28.00
Mediterranean Lamb Olives, cherry tomato, spinach, feta and salsa verde	\$ 28.00
Carnivore Pepperoni, bacon, beef and MOWs smokey BBQ sauce	\$ 28.0 0
Smoked Chicken With cream cheese, apricot, cashews nuts and fresh rosemary	\$ 28.0 (
Veggie Courgette ribbons, cherry tomato, artichoke, caramelised onion, feta and rocket	\$ 26.0 (
Salmon Cold smoked salmon, cream cheese, capers, cherry tomato and a horseradish and dill cream	\$ 28.00
Margherita Fresh mozzarella with basil.	\$ 22.0(
Fungi Mushroom and mozzarella	\$ 22.0(
Pepperoni Pepperoni and Mozzarella	\$ 22.00

SOMETHING SWEET

\$**20.00**

\$**20.00**

Lemon Meringue Pots With berry coulis	\$ 12.00
Churros With salted chocolate dipping sauce	\$ 12.00
Trio of Ice-cream	\$ 10.00